
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT LEVEL COMMITTEE 

INTEGRATED DAIRY CHAIN IN SITAJAKHALA DAIRY CLUSTER IN MORIGAON DISTRICT 

A PROJECT UNDER CHIEF MINISTER SAMAGRA GRAMYA UNNAYAN YOJANA, Govt. of Assam 

Sitajakhala Dugdha Utpadak Samabai Samiti Ltd 

Vill: Roumari, PO: Amlighat, PS: Jagiroad, Dist: Morigaon, Assam 782413 

NO: IDVC/SITA/2020-21/25             DATED: 04-03-2021 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Tender Notice No: NO: IDVC/SITA/2020-21/2020-21/015 DATED: 24-02-2021 

1. Last date and time of submission is extended to 08-04-2021 upto 5:00 pm & will be opened 

on 09-03-2021 

 

 

 

 Member Secretary,  
IDVC AMMEMS & VISION SITAJAKHALA 
District Level Committee 
Sitajakhala DUSSL,  
Amlighat, Morigaon, Assam, 782413 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NO: IDVC/SITA/2020-21/26-29                        DATED: 04-03-2021 

Copy for information to: 

1. The PS to DC, Morigaon, Assam 

2. Mrs. Rumy Baruah, ADC, Morigaon 

3. The Managing Director, Sitajakhala. He is requested to upload the advertisement in 

Sitajakhala Website & the notice board of Sitajakhala. 

4. Office Copy 

 

 

 

 

 

 Member Secretary,  
IDVC AMMEMS & VISION SITAJAKHALA 
District Level Committee 
Sitajakhala DUSSL,  
Amlighat, Morigaon, Assam, 782413 

 


